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Woodcrest Christian

Results

Event 14  Boys 100 Meter Dash Middle School
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1     Wind: NWI
  1 Coles, Cai                 8 Linfield Christian       13.47    3
  2 Duckworth, Dennis          7 Dartmouth                15.85
  3 Morrison, Quade            8 Inland Leade             16.63
  4 Marcroft, Conner           8 Inland Leade             16.72
  5 Boettcher, Keaton          6 Dartmouth                17.04
  6 Drummond, Koen             8 San Jacinto              17.26
  7 Branch, Princeston         5 I.E. Stallio             18.16
 -- Loria, Benjamin            7 Woodcrest Christian        DNS
 -- Evans, Otis                7 Rancho Viejo               DNS
Section  2     Wind: NWI
  1 Heick, Christian           7 Woodcrest Christian      14.34
  2 Martinez, Dominik          8 Ontario Christian        14.37
  3 Diaz, Nathanio             8 San Jacinto              15.11
  4 Loop, Braxton              7 Linfield Christian       15.47
  5 Lopez, Joseph              8 San Jacinto              15.58
  6 O'Balle, Gavin             8 Ontario Christian        15.72
  7 Van Horsen, Bryce          6 Ontario Christian        15.80
  8 Alexander, Logan           8 Linfield Christian       15.96
  9 Cuaron, Noah               6 Ontario Christian        16.57
 -- Anibaldi, Carter           7 Linfield Christian         DNS
Section  3     Wind: NWI
  1 Vizenor, Brody             8 Linfield Christian       13.81
  2 Rasberry, Keegan           8 Dartmouth                14.37
  3 Osso, Toby                 7 Ontario Christian        15.16
  4 Wheeler, Jaxon             6 Dartmouth                16.48
  5 Osborn, Jack               7 Inland Leade             16.91
 -- Gladin, Johnathan          8 Noli Indian                DNS
 -- Wetherington, Owen         8 Ontario Christian          DNS
 -- Stott, Dalton              7 Ontario Christian          DNS
 -- Williams, Kenneth          7 California M               DNS
 -- Grace, Isaac               7 Linfield Christian         DNS
Section  4     Wind: NWI
  1 Ortiz, Oscar               7 Dartmouth                13.91
  2 Camarata, Nicholas         8 Linfield Christian       14.53
  3 Conlon, Austin             7 Woodcrest Christian      15.27
  4 Pracanica, Tyler           7 Santa Rosa Academy       16.06
  5 Bingham, Jake              6 Linfield Christian       17.14
  6 Stansbury, Levi            7 Ontario Christian        17.71
  7 Pineda, Antonio            7 Temecula Pre             18.93
  8 Bermeo, Apollo             7 Ontario Christian        19.52
  9 Magdaleno, Isaiah          7 Dartmouth                21.95
 -- Cormack, Stephen           8 Ontario Christian          DNS
Section  5     Wind: NWI
  1 Joelson, Maxwell           8 San Jacinto              14.14
  2 Gierlich, Zach             7 Ontario Christian        14.21
  3 Vargas, Landon             7 Woodcrest Christian      15.73
  4 Oshodi, Alexander          7 Western Cent             16.22
  5 Vazquez, Daniel            6 Santa Rosa Academy       17.47
  6 Plitt, Jonah               6 United Chris             17.96
  7 Perez, Aero                6 Western Cent             18.63
  8 Piol, Gavin                6 St. Jeanne d             20.07
 -- Ahumada, Uriah             7 Calvary Chap               DNS
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 -- Haddad, Wyatt              8 Ontario Christian          DNS
Section  6     Wind: NWI
  1 Okeefe, Brendan            8 Linfield Christian       12.79   10
  2 Williams, Luke             8 United Chris             13.96
  3 Barker, Tate               7 Linfield Christian       14.15
  4 Rogers, Ethan              8 Ontario Christian        14.69
  5 Vazquez, David             8 Santa Rosa Academy       15.54
  6 Spells, Jamar              8 Dartmouth                15.66
  7 Dorrance, Max              8 Linfield Christian       16.95
 -- VandenBerg, Max            6 Ontario Christian          DNS
 -- Meier, Caiden              6 Ontario Christian          DNS
 -- Ellsworth, Miles           6 Inland Leade               DNS
Section  7     Wind: NWI
  1 Sowa, Cassius              8 Temecula Pre             13.04    6
  2 Mayer, Hudson              7 Linfield Christian       13.41    5
  3 Tellez, Michael            8 Dartmouth                13.95
  4 Aparicio, Isaiah           8 Dartmouth                14.83
  5 Waddell, Chase             7 Linfield Christian       15.66
 -- Quiroz, Jorge              8 Dartmouth                  DNS
 -- Chebat, Shane              7 Santa Rosa Academy         DNS
 -- Bell, Evan                 8 San Jacinto                DNS
 -- Estanislao, Kevin          8 Noli Indian                DNS
Section  8     Wind: NWI
  1 Jones, Ajay                7 Western Cent             14.02
  2 Korneychuk, Alexander      7 Woodcrest Christian      14.93
  3 Tedesco, Evan              7 Woodcrest Christian      15.14
  4 Shiraki, Cade              8 Ontario Christian        15.18
  5 Barrett, Devin             6 Linfield Christian       15.83
  6 Mullen, Jayden             7 Temecula Pre             16.48
  7 Freeman, Wyatt             7 Ontario Christian        17.38
  8 Keeline, Kreay             7 Dartmouth                17.92
 -- Cervera, Conner            8 Soar Charter               DNS
 -- Llamas, Issac              6 San Jacinto                DNS
Section  9     Wind: NWI
  1 Norton, Brady              8 Linfield Christian       13.72
  2 Saravia, Esteban           8 San Jacinto              14.03
  3 Butler, William            8 Rancho Viejo             14.55
  4 Walsh, Benjamin            8 Dartmouth                15.00
  5 Kiemeney, Mason            7 Ontario Christian        15.32
  6 Drummond, Cade             8 Linfield Christian       15.65
  7 Cardamone, Nolan           6 Ontario Christian        16.51
  8 Quinn, Kaylae              6 Rancho Christian         18.02
 -- Martinez, Jonah            6 United Chris               DNS
 -- Navarro, Joey              7 Dartmouth                  DNS
Section  10     Wind: NWI
  1 Zamora, Isaiah             8 Woodcrest Christian      14.39
  2 Moraldo, Devin             7 California M             14.73
  3 Hartley, Grayson           8 Linfield Christian       14.76
  4 Wiese, David               7 Linfield Christian       15.05
  5 Carassco, Francisco        8 San Jacinto              15.98
  6 Wassenaar, Peter           6 Ontario Christian        16.93
  7 Streegan, Rylan            5 St. Jeanne d             16.99
  8 Tang, Tyson                6 Inland Leade             17.00
 -- Thomas, Paul               6 Soar Charter               DNS
 -- Syrbu, Emmanuel            8 San Jacinto                DNS
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Section  11     Wind: NWI
  1 Everett, Nile              8 Temecula Pre             12.90    8
  2 Lopez, Jeremiah            8 Calvary Chap             13.63    2
  3 Nunez, Maximus             8 Dartmouth                14.30
  4 Gravenberg, Myles          7 Linfield Christian       15.10
  5 Dykhouse, Arie             7 Ontario Christian        15.92
 -- Williams, Konnor           7 California M               DNS
 -- Esquibel, Aiden            7 Linfield Christian         DNS
 -- Adonias, Daniel            7 Ontario Christian          DNS
 -- Castillo, Nathan           6 San Jacinto                DNS
 -- Rodriguez, Evan            8 Ontario Christian          DNS
Section  12     Wind: NWI
  1 Rodriguez, Josio           6 California M             13.83
  2 Kim, Bradley               8 Ontario Christian        14.05
  3 Echeverria, Jaden          7 Linfield Christian       15.85
  4 Rodriguez, Raul            8 Soar Charter             16.10
  5 Reeves, Aiden              8 Linfield Christian       16.22
  6 Rawlins, Bryson            7 Inland Leade             16.32
  7 Chavez, Edward             7 Western Cent             17.43
  8 Weise, William             7 Linfield Christian       18.40
 -- Masiel, James              7 Noli Indian                DNS
 -- Nelson, Wayne              8 San Jacinto                DNS
Section  13     Wind: NWI
  1 Campbell, Hiatt            8 San Jacinto              13.71    1
  2 Alcala, Adrian             6 Linfield Christian       14.43
  3 Bernal Rodriguez, Isaias   7 Dartmouth                14.86
  4 Wallace, Andrew            6 Dartmouth                15.90
  5 Sciura, Adrian             6 St. Jeanne d             17.21
  6 Rodriguez, Anthony         8 Soar Charter             17.81
 -- Fierro-Bianco, Juan        7 California M               DNS
 -- Cordaro, JP                7 St. Jeanne d               DNS
 -- Pina-Ramirez, Andrew       6 Bundy Canyon               DNS
 -- Cabrera, Matthew           7 California M               DNS
Section  14     Wind: NWI
  1 Hernandez, Jordan          7 Dartmouth                13.44    4
  2 Jarrett, Steven            7 Linfield Christian       14.51
  3 Boland, Klayton            7 Dartmouth                15.94
  4 Offringa, Jacob            8 Ontario Christian        16.07
  5 Spencer, Stephen           7 Dartmouth                16.30
  6 Wallace, Colin             6 Dartmouth                17.96
 -- Razon, Matthew             7 Calvary Chap               DNS
 -- Pastrana, Jayden           6 Santa Rosa Academy         DNS
 -- Cunanan, Aidan             8 Inland Leade               DNS
 -- Benvenutti, Niko           7 St. Jeanne d               DNS

Event 14  Boys 100 Meter Dash Middle School
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
Finals
  1 Okeefe, Brendan            8 Linfield Christian       12.79   NWI  6  10
  2 Everett, Nile              8 Temecula Pre             12.90   NWI 11   8
  3 Sowa, Cassius              8 Temecula Pre             13.04   NWI  7   6
  4 Mayer, Hudson              7 Linfield Christian       13.41   NWI  7   5
  5 Hernandez, Jordan          7 Dartmouth                13.44   NWI 14   4
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  6 Coles, Cai                 8 Linfield Christian       13.47   NWI  1   3
  7 Lopez, Jeremiah            8 Calvary Chap             13.63   NWI 11   2
  8 Campbell, Hiatt            8 San Jacinto              13.71   NWI 13   1
  9 Norton, Brady              8 Linfield Christian       13.72   NWI  9
 10 Vizenor, Brody             8 Linfield Christian       13.81   NWI  3
 11 Rodriguez, Josio           6 California M             13.83   NWI 12
 12 Ortiz, Oscar               7 Dartmouth                13.91   NWI  4
 13 Tellez, Michael            8 Dartmouth                13.95   NWI  7
 14 Williams, Luke             8 United Chris             13.96   NWI  6
 15 Jones, Ajay                7 Western Cent             14.02   NWI  8
 16 Saravia, Esteban           8 San Jacinto              14.03   NWI  9
 17 Kim, Bradley               8 Ontario Christian        14.05   NWI 12
 18 Joelson, Maxwell           8 San Jacinto              14.14   NWI  5
 19 Barker, Tate               7 Linfield Christian       14.15   NWI  6
 20 Gierlich, Zach             7 Ontario Christian        14.21   NWI  5
 21 Nunez, Maximus             8 Dartmouth                14.30   NWI 11
 22 Heick, Christian           7 Woodcrest Christian      14.34   NWI  2
 23 Martinez, Dominik          8 Ontario Christian        14.37   NWI  2
 24 Rasberry, Keegan           8 Dartmouth                14.37   NWI  3
 25 Zamora, Isaiah             8 Woodcrest Christian      14.39   NWI 10
 26 Alcala, Adrian             6 Linfield Christian       14.43   NWI 13
 27 Jarrett, Steven            7 Linfield Christian       14.51   NWI 14
 28 Camarata, Nicholas         8 Linfield Christian       14.53   NWI  4
 29 Butler, William            8 Rancho Viejo             14.55   NWI  9
 30 Rogers, Ethan              8 Ontario Christian        14.69   NWI  6
 31 Moraldo, Devin             7 California M             14.73   NWI 10
 32 Hartley, Grayson           8 Linfield Christian       14.76   NWI 10
 33 Aparicio, Isaiah           8 Dartmouth                14.83   NWI  7
 34 Bernal Rodriguez, Isaias   7 Dartmouth                14.86   NWI 13
 35 Korneychuk, Alexander      7 Woodcrest Christian      14.93   NWI  8
 36 Walsh, Benjamin            8 Dartmouth                15.00   NWI  9
 37 Wiese, David               7 Linfield Christian       15.05   NWI 10
 38 Gravenberg, Myles          7 Linfield Christian       15.10   NWI 11
 39 Diaz, Nathanio             8 San Jacinto              15.11   NWI  2
 40 Tedesco, Evan              7 Woodcrest Christian      15.14   NWI  8
 41 Osso, Toby                 7 Ontario Christian        15.16   NWI  3
 42 Shiraki, Cade              8 Ontario Christian        15.18   NWI  8
 43 Conlon, Austin             7 Woodcrest Christian      15.27   NWI  4
 44 Kiemeney, Mason            7 Ontario Christian        15.32   NWI  9
 45 Loop, Braxton              7 Linfield Christian       15.47   NWI  2
 46 Vazquez, David             8 Santa Rosa Academy       15.54   NWI  6
 47 Lopez, Joseph              8 San Jacinto              15.58   NWI  2
 48 Drummond, Cade             8 Linfield Christian       15.65   NWI  9
 49 Waddell, Chase             7 Linfield Christian       15.66   NWI  7
 50 Spells, Jamar              8 Dartmouth                15.66   NWI  6
 51 O'Balle, Gavin             8 Ontario Christian        15.72   NWI  2
 52 Vargas, Landon             7 Woodcrest Christian      15.73   NWI  5
 53 Van Horsen, Bryce          6 Ontario Christian        15.80   NWI  2
 54 Barrett, Devin             6 Linfield Christian       15.83   NWI  8
 55 Echeverria, Jaden          7 Linfield Christian       15.85   NWI 12
 56 Duckworth, Dennis          7 Dartmouth                15.85   NWI  1
 57 Wallace, Andrew            6 Dartmouth                15.90   NWI 13
 58 Dykhouse, Arie             7 Ontario Christian        15.92   NWI 11
 59 Boland, Klayton            7 Dartmouth                15.94   NWI 14
 60 Alexander, Logan           8 Linfield Christian       15.96   NWI  2
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 61 Carassco, Francisco        8 San Jacinto              15.98   NWI 10
 62 Pracanica, Tyler           7 Santa Rosa Academy       16.06   NWI  4
 63 Offringa, Jacob            8 Ontario Christian        16.07   NWI 14
 64 Rodriguez, Raul            8 Soar Charter             16.10   NWI 12
 65 Oshodi, Alexander          7 Western Cent             16.22   NWI  5
 66 Reeves, Aiden              8 Linfield Christian       16.22   NWI 12
 67 Spencer, Stephen           7 Dartmouth                16.30   NWI 14
 68 Rawlins, Bryson            7 Inland Leade             16.32   NWI 12
 69 Wheeler, Jaxon             6 Dartmouth                16.48   NWI  3
 70 Mullen, Jayden             7 Temecula Pre             16.48   NWI  8
 71 Cardamone, Nolan           6 Ontario Christian        16.51   NWI  9
 72 Cuaron, Noah               6 Ontario Christian        16.57   NWI  2
 73 Morrison, Quade            8 Inland Leade             16.63   NWI  1
 74 Marcroft, Conner           8 Inland Leade             16.72   NWI  1
 75 Osborn, Jack               7 Inland Leade             16.91   NWI  3
 76 Wassenaar, Peter           6 Ontario Christian        16.93   NWI 10
 77 Dorrance, Max              8 Linfield Christian       16.95   NWI  6
 78 Streegan, Rylan            5 St. Jeanne d             16.99   NWI 10
 79 Tang, Tyson                6 Inland Leade             17.00   NWI 10
 80 Boettcher, Keaton          6 Dartmouth                17.04   NWI  1
 81 Bingham, Jake              6 Linfield Christian       17.14   NWI  4
 82 Sciura, Adrian             6 St. Jeanne d             17.21   NWI 13
 83 Drummond, Koen             8 San Jacinto              17.26   NWI  1
 84 Freeman, Wyatt             7 Ontario Christian        17.38   NWI  8
 85 Chavez, Edward             7 Western Cent             17.43   NWI 12
 86 Vazquez, Daniel            6 Santa Rosa Academy       17.47   NWI  5
 87 Stansbury, Levi            7 Ontario Christian        17.71   NWI  4
 88 Rodriguez, Anthony         8 Soar Charter             17.81   NWI 13
 89 Keeline, Kreay             7 Dartmouth                17.92   NWI  8
 90 Plitt, Jonah               6 United Chris             17.96   NWI  5
 91 Wallace, Colin             6 Dartmouth                17.96   NWI 14
 92 Quinn, Kaylae              6 Rancho Christian         18.02   NWI  9
 93 Branch, Princeston         5 I.E. Stallio             18.16   NWI  1
 94 Weise, William             7 Linfield Christian       18.40   NWI 12
 95 Perez, Aero                6 Western Cent             18.63   NWI  5
 96 Pineda, Antonio            7 Temecula Pre             18.93   NWI  4
 97 Bermeo, Apollo             7 Ontario Christian        19.52   NWI  4
 98 Piol, Gavin                6 St. Jeanne d             20.07   NWI  5
 99 Magdaleno, Isaiah          7 Dartmouth                21.95   NWI  4
 -- Chebat, Shane              7 Santa Rosa Academy         DNS   NWI  7
 -- Bell, Evan                 8 San Jacinto                DNS   NWI  7
 -- Loria, Benjamin            7 Woodcrest Christian        DNS   NWI  1
 -- Martinez, Jonah            6 United Chris               DNS   NWI  9
 -- Cervera, Conner            8 Soar Charter               DNS   NWI  8
 -- Thomas, Paul               6 Soar Charter               DNS   NWI 10
 -- Nelson, Wayne              8 San Jacinto                DNS   NWI 12
 -- Pastrana, Jayden           6 Santa Rosa Academy         DNS   NWI 14
 -- Ellsworth, Miles           6 Inland Leade               DNS   NWI  6
 -- Esquibel, Aiden            7 Linfield Christian         DNS   NWI 11
 -- Quiroz, Jorge              8 Dartmouth                  DNS   NWI  7
 -- Cunanan, Aidan             8 Inland Leade               DNS   NWI 14
 -- Estanislao, Kevin          8 Noli Indian                DNS   NWI  7
 -- Gladin, Johnathan          8 Noli Indian                DNS   NWI  3
 -- Grace, Isaac               7 Linfield Christian         DNS   NWI  3
 -- Anibaldi, Carter           7 Linfield Christian         DNS   NWI  2
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 -- Ahumada, Uriah             7 Calvary Chap               DNS   NWI  5
 -- Williams, Kenneth          7 California M               DNS   NWI  3
 -- Pina-Ramirez, Andrew       6 Bundy Canyon               DNS   NWI 13
 -- Razon, Matthew             7 Calvary Chap               DNS   NWI 14
 -- Fierro-Bianco, Juan        7 California M               DNS   NWI 13
 -- Navarro, Joey              7 Dartmouth                  DNS   NWI  9
 -- Williams, Konnor           7 California M               DNS   NWI 11
 -- Cabrera, Matthew           7 California M               DNS   NWI 13
 -- Evans, Otis                7 Rancho Viejo               DNS   NWI  1
 -- Cordaro, JP                7 St. Jeanne d               DNS   NWI 13
 -- Adonias, Daniel            7 Ontario Christian          DNS   NWI 11
 -- VandenBerg, Max            6 Ontario Christian          DNS   NWI  6
 -- Llamas, Issac              6 San Jacinto                DNS   NWI  8
 -- Syrbu, Emmanuel            8 San Jacinto                DNS   NWI 10
 -- Benvenutti, Niko           7 St. Jeanne d               DNS   NWI 14
 -- Castillo, Nathan           6 San Jacinto                DNS   NWI 11
 -- Wetherington, Owen         8 Ontario Christian          DNS   NWI  3
 -- Stott, Dalton              7 Ontario Christian          DNS   NWI  3
 -- Masiel, James              7 Noli Indian                DNS   NWI 12
 -- Rodriguez, Evan            8 Ontario Christian          DNS   NWI 11
 -- Haddad, Wyatt              8 Ontario Christian          DNS   NWI  5
 -- Meier, Caiden              6 Ontario Christian          DNS   NWI  6
 -- Cormack, Stephen           8 Ontario Christian          DNS   NWI  4
=========================================================================================
                 Combined Team Scores - Middle School - 28 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Linfield Christian         254.70     2) Woodcrest Christian       138
    3) Dartmouth                  128        4) Ontario Christian         103.20
    5) Rancho Viejo                94.20     6) San Jacinto Leadership Ac  71.50
    7) San Jacinto Valley Academy  46        8) Temecula Preparatory       42
    9) Inland Leaders Charter      20       10) Western Center Academy     17
   11) Temecula Valley Charter     10       12) SOAR Charter Academy        9
   13) California Military Instit   7.20    14) Santa Rosa Academy          6
   15) St. Jeanne de Lestonnac      4.20    16) Calvary Chapel Rialto Chr   3
   17) United Christian Academy     1       17) I.E. Stallions Track/Fiel   1


